

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPLICATION IN REVISION NO. 53 OF 2015

In

CR. REVISION APPLN. 126 OF 2013

Shankar Sitaram GopaleApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Anr.Respondent

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 126 OF 2013

Shankar Sitaram GopaleApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

Shankar Sitaram Gopale Applicant in Person Present

Mr P.H. Gaikwad Patil APP for State

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J

DATE : 21st August, 2017

P.C. :

At the Request of Applicant in Person, Stand Over to
28/08/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)