

SATISH
RAMCHANDRA
SANGAR

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Digitally signed by
SATISH RAMCHANDRA
SANGAR
Date: 2024.07.19
10:52:12 +0530

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 126 OF 2013
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.53 OF 2015

Shankar Sitaram Gopale ...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra and Anr. ...Respondents

No one is present:-	On behalf of the Applicant.
Mr.A.D.Kamkhedkar:-	APP for Respondent No.1 -State.

CORAM : S. M. MODAK, J.

DATE : 15th JULY 2024

P. C. :-

- As directed on 10th May 2024, report is called from the trial Court whether the sentence is undergone. Report is awaited.
- List the matter for “Compliance” on 26th August 2024.

[S. M. MODAK, J.]